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3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514

Elkhart, IN 46514

Phone 574-970-0848

Fax 574-970-1265

Serial / Stock

13216

Model
Chassis

Vin Number

THTMMMML1JH660832

36DS

MSRP

NXOATTP DY

Make Model Year Flooring
Ghost 36DS 2018 Elm

36'8" Double Slide w/ Bunks

International Dura Star 25,999 GVWR

Ghost Value Pacakge

Required
Options

6 Speed 3000 Series Transmission

Azdel Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood
High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout
One Piece Fiberglass Cap

HVAC Metal Ducting

RVIA Certification

Blu Ray/DVD Player in Living Room
Outside Entertainment Center w/32" TV
Full in Motion Satellite System

Blu Ray/DVD Player in Bedroom

100 Watt Solar Panel (each)

Theater Seating IPO Sofa

Induction Stove Top

Roof Ladder

Rear Chrome Skirt Guard w/Logo

Freight

Fabric

Paint

Chestnut/Cream Platinum Earth

$4,650
$2,170
$3,100
$3,100
$775
5155
$155
$1,860
$2,325
$155
$1,085
52,325
$620
$155
$775

51,463

Total

$243,348

$268,216




