MSRP



3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514 Elkhart, IN 46514

Serial / Stock	Vin Number	Make	Model	Year	Flooring	Fabric	Paint		
13216	1HTMMMML1JH660832	Ghost	36DS	2018	Elm	Chestnut/Cream	Platinum Earth		
Model	36DS	36'8" Double Sl	ide w/ Bunks				\$243,348		
Chassis	International Dura Star 25,999 GVWR								
	Ghost Value Pacakge	6 Speed 3000 Series Transmission				\$4,650)		
		Azdel Substrate in walls and roof IPO wood				\$2,170			
		High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout				\$3,100			
		One Piece Fiberglass Cap				\$3,100			
		HVAC Metal Du	cting			\$775			
	Required	RVIA Certificat	ion			\$155			
	Options	Blu Ray/DVD Player in Living Room				\$155	0 5 5 5 5 0		
		Outside Entertainment Center w/32" TV				\$1,860			
		Full in Motion Satellite System				\$2,325			
		Blu Ray/DVD Player in Bedroom				\$155			
		100 Watt Solar Panel (each)				\$1,085			
		Theater Seating IPO Sofa				\$2,325			
		Induction Stove Top				\$620			
		Roof Ladder				\$155			
		Rear Chrome Skirt Guard w/Logo				\$775			
		Freight				\$1,463			
						Total	\$268,216		